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Name Group/Team Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3

1. RAKESH, Gopalkumar 5 1304 B 18 W 13 B 20
MDWTHP  1.0  2.0  3.0

2. BOSSE, Titus 5 1127 B 23 W 27 B 9
NKY  1.0  2.0  3.0

3. LEE, David 5 1016 W 19 B 14 W 8
ITCHS  1.0  2.0  3.0

4. GANDHI, Ram 4 1159 W 30 B 21 W 5
NwHES  1.0  2.0  2.5

5. CAROW, Brantley 5 940 B 31 W 15 B 4
JCA  1.0  2.0  2.5

6. SONUKALE, Vihaan 5 890 W 24 B 36 B 22
ShlyMn  0.5  1.5  2.5

7. SAMPATH, Pranav 5 883 B 32 W 22 B 10
RKCG  1.0  1.5  2.5

8. SAXENA, Raghav 4 1347 B 28 W 12 B 3
MasES  1.0  2.0  2.0

9. BHARDWAJ, Sahaj 5 1339 W 29 B 25 W 2
OkCrES  1.0  2.0  2.0

10. JARKANI, Samay 4 874 W 39 B 16 W 7
InHiES  1.0  2.0  2.0

11. SAMUEL, Joshuel 5 860 B 33 W 20 B 28
BBCA  1.0  1.0  2.0

12. SHAH, Atharv 5 856 W 34 B 8 W 24
OkCrES  1.0  1.0  2.0

13. AHLF, Gabriel 5 770 W 38 B 1 W 30
Mryvl  1.0  1.0  2.0

14. SHINDE, Sara 4 720 B 41 W 3 B 31
RKCG  1.0  1.0  2.0

15. PATEL, Ridhim 5 631 W 44 B 5 W 32
RKCG  1.0  1.0  2.0

16. GARG, Shrey 5 623 B 40 W 10 B 35
RKCG  1.0  1.0  2.0
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17. SCOTT, Cooper 4 600 W 20 B 33 W 36
Johns  0.0  1.0  2.0

18. DHOLE, Adwait 5 570 W 1 B 38 W 25
EHGI  0.0  1.0  2.0

19. GARLAND, Josiah 5 512 B 3 W 41 B 27
Homes  0.0  1.0  2.0

20. HEGDE, Vivaan 4 nnnn B 17 B 11 W 1
RKCG  1.0  2.0  2.0

21. SARATH, Avyukth 5 774 B 37 W 4 B 23
RKCG  1.0  1.0  1.5

22. JAGANNATHAN, Kavin 4 682 B 43 B 7 W 6
CCL  1.0  1.5  1.5

23. YOGESHMURTHY, Shourya 4 515 W 2 B 42 W 21
NwHES  0.0  1.0  1.5

24. BOMMAVARAPU, Aadhyan 5 481 B 6 W 26 B 12
CRCLC  0.5  1.5  1.5

25. BERENSTEIN, Henry 5 851 B 35 W 9 B 18
ITCHS  1.0  1.0  1.0

26. KANDULA, Ashvik Prabhu 4 808 W 36 B 24 B 40
MasES  0.0  0.0  1.0

27. REANO-SIEBER, Colin 5 687 W 42 B 2 W 19
JCA  1.0  1.0  1.0

28. COOKSEY, Dylan 5 586 W 8 B 34 W 11
ITCHS  0.0  1.0  1.0

29. CHANDRASHEKAR, Upasna 4 575 B 9 W 35 W 39
CHTRCC  0.0  0.0  1.0

30. CANNON, Samuel 5 520 B 4 W 37 B 13
ITCHS  0.0  1.0  1.0

31. BOOPATHY, Dhanvika 5 504 W 5 B 44 W 14
CinCA  0.0  1.0  1.0

32. FELBLINGER, Zach 5 430 W 7 B 43 B 15
IHM  0.0  1.0  1.0
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33. MANDAPATI, Abhiram 4 367 W 11 W 17 B 41
MasES  0.0  0.0  1.0

34. NEKKANTI, Snigda 4 362 B 12 W 28 B 42
RKCG  0.0  0.0  1.0

35. SANJANWALA, Sidh 5 331 W 25 B 29 W 16
MasIS  0.0  1.0  1.0

36. LEE, Simon 5 308 B 26 W 6 B 17
BWRnR  1.0  1.0  1.0

37. VENKATAMANIKANDAN, Trinay 4 260 W 21 B 30 W 43
CHTRCC  0.0  0.0  1.0

38. MUDDANA, Vishwa 4 241 B 13 W 18 B 44
CHTRCC  0.0  0.0  1.0

39. BENDER, Michael 5 368 B 10 W 40 B 29
JCA  0.0  0.5  0.5

40. BROCK, Ryan 5 nnnn W 16 B 39 W 26
IHM  0.0  0.5  0.5

41. WALSH, Eamon 5 158 W 14 B 19 W 33
IHM  0.0  0.0  0.0

42. VIVEK, Prakalya 4 133 B 27 W 23 W 34
CHTRCC  0.0  0.0  0.0

43. DUNN, Caspian 4 106 W 22 W 32 B 37
BVRCK  0.0  0.0  0.0

44. STAUBACH, Luke 5 nnnn B 15 W 31 W 38
IHM  0.0  0.0  0.0
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